Thank you -- your generosity touches us all



Please retain a copy of this completed form for your records.

The Howard Gardner School is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All contributions are U.S. tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Taxpayer I.D. #: 20-0557133 Sequence Number: 75091

We appreciate donations to be received at The Howard Gardner School by Monday, March 25, 2019.

We're happy to pick up the donation: email <u>celebrationteam@thehowardgardnerschool.org</u> or call Caroline Altmann at 703 314-3131.

The Community Celebration and Scholarship Fundraiser and Raffle will be held on:

Friday, May 10, 2019 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. The Howard Gardner School Campus

The Internal Revenue Code places the responsibility for estimating the fair market value of in-kind donations with the donor, rather than the organization receiving the goods. You have not received any goods or services in exchange for this contribution.

Thank you for supporting The Howard Gardner School!